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0 45T Lupface soll & sené
! ! 1
0 | 6 0 o dand
65 147 ! 82 iled bed & shel: s

147 205 i 58 | Hed bed & shale

205 269 ; 64 ' Sand & shale

269 290 21 .cand & red bed

290 925 ' 35 ‘wand & shale

325 371 , 46 Hed bed & rock

371 391 g 20 Ked bed

391 500 109 Red bed & shale

500 550 50 Sand & shsle

550 773 223 Shale & shells

773 800 ; 27 . .cend & liume

300 898 L 28 'Send & shale

898 260 ; 62 'hed bed & shale

260 980 1 20 Eard sand

980 1158 - 178 Shale & shells

1158 - 1198 | 40 Shale
1198 1215 17 “hale & anhydri e
1215 1292 ; 77 Znhydrite
1292 - 1330 | 38 isalt
1330 1495 165 Salt & anhydrit:
1495 . 1585 : 90 '>alt, anhydrite & shale
1585 1985 - 400 ‘Salt, anhydrite & potash
1985 2010 25 Anhydrite & pot ish
2010 2175 - 165 Salt & snhydrit:
2175 | 2248 . Salt
2248 2450 bo1e8 calt & anhydrit:
2450 2475 .25 Aphydrite
2475 | 2608 133 salt
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2635 | 2686 1 51 Anhydrite
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23770 3774 i 4 Hard sandy lime
3774 3781 ‘ 7 Eard lime
3781 . 3798 ' 17 Hard sand & lim ,
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